铜垫片
Data Solutions
??
???????????????????????
????
材料 : 铜
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 长度  (L) 宽度  (W) 厚度  (T)
B140K 114.3mm 38.1mm 0.33mm
B141C 63.5mm 76.2mm 0.33mm
B141A 38.1mm 76.2mm 0.33mm
B140A 38.1mm 76.2mm 0.33mm
B140L 139.7mm 38.1mm 0.33mm
B140B 63.5mm 76.2mm 0.33mm
B140N 165610 76.2mm 38.1mm 0.33mm
We connect and protect
nVent.com | 1
?
??
???? nVent ???????????????? nVent ??????? www.nvent.com ??????????? nVent ?????????????????????????? nVent
?????????????????????????????????/??????????
WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which is known to the State of California to cause cancer
and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
©2026 nVent。所有  nVent 标志和徽标均由  nVent Services GmbH 或其附属公司拥有或授权。所有其他商标均为其各自所有者的财产。 nVent
保留更改规格的权利，恕不另行通知。
本文档由系统生成。
?????????:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com | 2